Information on Maine Dental Clinics Providing Reduced Fee Dental Services

Androscoggin County
Community Clinical Services, Auburn (Pediatric Only) (207) 755-3456 http://www.communityclinicalservices.com/dental/ccs-dental-services/
Community Dental, Lewiston (207) 777-7442 https://www.communitydentalme.org/dental-centers/lewiston-dental-center/

Aroostook County

Fish River Rural Health, Eagle Lake (207) 444-3012 http://www.frrh.org/locations

Fish River Rural Health, Fort Kent (207) 834-3012 http://www.frrh.org/locations

Fish River Rural Health, Madawaska (207) 728-3119 http://www.frrh.org/locations

Katahdin Valley Health Center, Millinocket and Houlton 1-866-366-5842 http://www.kvhc.org/wpSite/kvhc-services/kvhc-dentistry/
KVHC Ashland, Brownville, Patten, Shin Pond Clinics Call 1-866-366-5842 for Appointment

Pines Health Services, Caribou (207) 498-1314 http://www.pineshealth.org/locations/dental

Cumberland County

Community Dental, Portland (207) 874-1028 https://www.communitydentalme.org/dental-centers/portland-dental-center/
Greater Portland Health, Portland (207) 874-2141 http://www.greaterportlandhealth.org/services/dental

Oasis Dental Clinic, Brunswick (207) 721-9277 http://www.oasisfreeclinics.org/dental-services/

Root Cellar Volunteer Dental Clinic, Portland (207) 774-3197 https://therootcellar.org/new-page-4

University of New England Oral Health Center, Portland (207) 221-4747 http://www.une.edu/ohc/dental-services
University of New England Hygiene Clinic, Portland (207) 221-4900 http://www.une.edu/wchp/dental/patient-info

Franklin County
Community Dental, Farmington (207) 779-2659 https://www.communitydentalme.org/dental-centers/farmington-dental-center/
Strong Area Dental Center, Strong (207) 684-3045 http://www.strongchc.org/Strong/default.aspx

Hancock County

Bucksport Regional Health Center, Bucksport (207) 469-7371 http://www.bucksportrhc.com/dental-services/

Caring Hands of Maine Dental Center (207) 667-6789 http://www.caringhandsofmaine.org

Community Dental Center, Southwest Harbor (207) 244-2888 https://www.mdihospital.org/health-centers/dental-center/

Kennebec County
Community Dental Center, Waterville (207) 872-8891 https://www.communitydental.org
Kennebec Valley Family Dentistry, Augusta (207) 623-3400

Knox County
Islands Community Dental Services, Vinalhaven (207) 863-2533 http://www.icmsvh.org
Knox Clinic Dental Program, Rockport (207) 593-1699 http://www.knoxclinic.org/index.php/info/Dental-Program
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Information on Maine Dental Clinics Providing Reduced Fee Dental Services

Lincoln County
Lincoln County Dental, Inc., Damariscotta (207) 563-8668 http://www.lcdental.org/

Oxford County
Community Dental, Rumford (207) 369-3600 https://www.communitydentalme.org/dental-centers/rumford-dental-center/
Sacopee Valley Health Center, Porter (207) 625-8126 http://svhc.org/dental/

Penobscot County

Health Access Network Family Dental Care, Lincoln (207) 794-6700 http://www.hanfghc.org/?services=dental

Hometown Health Center Dental Services, Dexter 1-866-364-1366 http://www.hometownhealthcenter.org/dental-services
Katahdin Valley Health Center, Millinocket 1-866-366-5842 http://www.kvhc.org/wpSite/kvhc-services/kvhc-dentistry/
Katahdin Valley Health Center, Patten 1-866-366-5842 http://www.kvhc.org/wpSite/kvhc-services/kvhc-dentistry/
Penobscot Community Health Care Dental Center, Bangor (207) 992-2152 https://pchc.com/locations/dental-center/
University of Maine at Augusta Hygiene Program, Bangor (207) 262-7872

Piscataquis County
Katahdin Valley Health Center, Brownville 1-866-366-5842 http://www.kvhc.org/wpSite/kvhc-services/kvhc-dentistry/

Sagadahoc County
Jessie Albert Dental & Orthodontic Center, Bath (207) 443-9721 https://www.ccmaine.org/jessie-albert-dental/about-us

Somerset County
Bingham Area Dental Center, Bingham (207) 672-3519 http://www.healthreach.org/Bingham/Default.aspx

Waldo County
Waldo County Dental Care, Belfast (207) 338-9307 https://mainehealth.org/waldo-county-general-hospital/services/dental-care

Washington County

Eastport Health Care, Inc., Eastport (207) 853-6001 https://www.eastporthealth.org/services.php

Harrington Family Health Center, Harrington (207) 483-4502 https://hfhc.healthcare

Regional Medical Center at Lubec, Lubec (207) 733-5541 http://www.rmcl.org/index.php/holder-1/dental-services/

York County
Community Dental, Biddeford (207) 282-1305 https://www.communitydentalme.org/dental-centers/biddeford-dental-center/
Nasson Health Care, Springvale (207) 490-6900 https://www.nassonhealthcare.org/dental.html
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